
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thurs Fri Sat

MAY
1 2 3 4   Ring

CLEAN UP
5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13  Clinic
Desensitizing

14 15 16 17 18 19  Becky's

Fun Show
20

21 22 23 24 25 26  27

28 29 30 31

JUNE
1  SRSC
Meeting

2 3

4 Closed
Pleasure

5 6 7 8 9 10  Hugo
   Parade

11 12 13 14 15 16  Becky's

Fun Show
17

18 19 20 21 22
Soccer

23 24 Open
All Games

25 26 27 28 29
Soccer

30

JULY
1

2 3 5 6  SRSC
Meeting

7 8

9  Open
All Games

10 11 12 13
Soccer

14 15

16 17 18 19 20  Chisago
County Fair

21  Chisago
County Fair

22  Chisago
County Fair

23  Chisago
County Fair

24 25 26 27 28  Becky's

Fun Show
29

30 Closed
Games

31

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thurs Fri Sat

AUGUST
1 2   Wash.

County Fair
3   SRSC
Meeting

4   Wash.
County Fair

5  Wash.
County Fair

6  Wash.
County Fair

7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

20 21 22 23 24
State Fair

25
State Fair

26 Forestville

Trail Ride

27
State Fair

28
State Fair

29
State Fair

30
State Fair

31
State Fair

SEPTEMBER
1

State Fair
2

State Fair

3
State Fair

4 5 6 7   SRSC
Meeting

8 9 Scandia
 Parade

10  Closed
Combo

11 12 13 14 15 16  ElmCreek

Trail Ride

17 Closed
Over the Hill

18 19 20 21
Champ Show

22
Champ Show

23
Champ Show

24
Champ Show

25
Champ Show

26 27 28 29 30

OCTOBER
1 2 3 4 5  SRSC

Meeting
6 7  Clinic

Truhaven

8 Sunrise 
Trail Ride

9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 Clinic
Extreme Trail

23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30 31

Banquet & Awards Ceremony – Saturday, January 20, 2018

 2017 Schedule of SRSC Events     (Revised May 22, 2017)

  MEMBERSHIP MEETINGS   1st Thursday of the month
Scandia Community Center, 7:30 pm

Ring Clean Up on Thursday, May 4      –    Deadline for WSCA membership

CLOSED SHOWS        All Pleasure  . . . . . . (rescheduled from May 21). . . Sunday, June 4 (rain date)

All Games. . . . . . . . . . . . .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Sunday, July 30
Combo Pleasure & Games . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Sunday, September 10
Over-the-Hill . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Sunday, September 17 

OPEN SHOWS             All Games, Dead Broke Arena, Hugo, MN . . Saturday, June 24
All Games, Dead Broke Arena, Hugo, MN - 

hosted by SRSC Royalty . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Sunday, July 9
PARADES                     Hugo Good Neighbor Days Parade . . . . . . . . Saturday, June 10
  Scandia Taco Daze Parade . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Saturday, September 9
TRAIL RIDES              Forestville – hosted by Laura Kemmis . . . . . . . . . Saturday, August 26

Elm Creek Park – hosted by the Harshmans . . . . . Saturday, September 16
Sunrise Landing – hosted by Becky Mathison . . . .Sunday, October 8

CLINICS                        Desensitizing – hosted by Renee Lee . . . . . . . . . .Saturday, May 13
Truhaven Obstacles – hosted by Laura Kemmis . . Saturday, October 7
Extreme Trail – hosted by Tracey Macalus . . . . . . Sunday, October 22

ADD'L ACTIVITIES    Becky's Fun Shows – Friday nights. . . . . . . . . May 19*, June 16* & July 28 (*revised dates)

 Soccer on Horseback – Thursday nights . . . . . June 22*, June 29 & July 13 (*revised date) 


